Vision Systems, ADPRO remote video transmission product is the benchmark for live
transmission of outstanding quality video and audio. Developed to satisfy the most
stringent requirements, ADPRO FastTx encompasses years of technological leadership
of the video transmission market for security and surveillance applications.
ADPRO FastTx utilises LAN/WAN network systems or data links to protect and monitor
your sites, 24 hours a day, anywhere in the world.
Remote, multi-site management
Centralised management to improve effi ciency and reduce personnel costs. Live video,

colours.
USB port for dongle.
Ordering Information
201843 AFTX-10 AFTX-10 : FastTx 10
Channel
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifi cations without obligation and without further notice. VESDA, LaserTEKNIC, LaserPLUS,
LaserSCANNER, LaserCOMPACT, LaserFOCUS, VESDAnet, VESDAlink, ASPIRE, ASPIRE2, AutoLearn, VSM, VConfi g, InfoWORKS, PROACTIV,
PRECISION, VSC, ADPRO, FastTrace, FastTx, Axiom, PRO Series and Video Central are trade marks used under licence by the distributor. This
document is protected by copyright under the laws of Australia and other jurisdictions throughout the world.  It must not by any means, either in whole or
part, be reproduced, communicated to the public, adapted, distributed, sold, modifi ed, published except as permitted by any laws or statute or with prior
written consent of VFS International Pty Ltd. Copyright © 2006 VFS International Pty Ltd ACN 100 259 381.
The Americas
Vision Systems
700 Longwater Drive,
Norwell, Massachusetts
02061 USA
Ph +1 781 740 2223
Toll Free +1 800 229 4434
Fax +1 781 740 4433
Doc. 12164_01 Part 300101.01
Australia and Asia
Vision Systems
495 Blackburn Road
Mount Waverley VIC 3149
Australia
Ph +61 3 9211 7300
Fax +61 3 9211 7202
Toll Free 1800 700 203
Europe and the Middle East
Vision Systems
Vision House
Focus 31 Mark Road
Hemel Hempstead
Herts HP2 7BW UK
Ph +44 1442 242 330
Fax +44 1442 249 327
201844 AFTX-10-D AFTX-10 : FastTx 10 Channel
+ DTCT (Down-the-Coax
Telemetry)
201845 AFTX-20 AFTX-20 : FastTx  20 Channel
201846 AFTX-20-D AFTX-20 : FastTx  20 Channel
+ DTCT (Down-the-Coax
Telemetry)
201847 AFX-10-DRU AFTX-10-DRU : Digital
Recording Upgrade
201848 AFX-20-DRU AFTX-20-DRU : Digital
Recording Upgrade
201800 AFT-50TRANS-1 Transaction Device Option
Note: At least version 10 of Video Central (Lite or Gold)
is required.